SIGINAUTO,

SPB857

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione B. PADS PORSCHE
Disponibilita Disponibile
EAN 8050141040559
Larghezza 1 [mm] 112
[ — 1 ] Altezza 1 [mm] 73
5 Spessore 1 [mm)] 15,5

Sistema frenante BREMBO

OEM AM

Marchio Riferimento Marchio Riferimento

PORSCHE 987.352.939.00 AB.S. 37697

PORSCHE 987.352.939.01 ABE C2W037ABE

PORSCHE 98735293903 AISIN BPVW-2015

APEC braking
ATE

ATE

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
CAR

CAR

CIFAM
COLDAX
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI

DJ PARTS
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FTE

GALFER
GIRLING
HELLA

PAD1498
13.0460-4816.2
604816
ADV184282
BBP2666
P65028
P65028N
BP3857
PNT3851
PNT3851A
822-894-0
CB210506
ADB26128
CBP26128
LP3847
BP2633

16758
FDB4965
9005414
B1.G102-0689.2
6119616

8DB 355 013-311
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HELLA PAGID
JURID

KAWE

KAWE

LPR

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MASTER-SPORT
METELLI
METZGER
METZGER

MINTEX

MINTEX

NECTO

NK

0JD (QUICK BRAKE)
0JD (QUICK BRAKE)

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
PROTECHNIC
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
REMSA

REMY
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
SWAG
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRW

TRW

USN

VAICO

VALEO
VILLAR
VILLAR
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN

8DB 355 013-311
573769J

1191 00
WS0393A
05P1583
05P1583A
363700201698
363700465028
363802161144
13046048162N-SET-MS
22-0894-0
1170770
1191.00

MDB 2889
MDB82889
FD7717A
225616

WS 0393 A
WS 0393 B
BPA1191.00
12726
BP-12726
PRP1556
BP1719
MBP1719
1191.00
RAP1866
21191.00
SPB857

38 91 6758
2454101

8110 29074
811529030
GDB1961
GDB7705
R37697
V45-0024
671768
626.1583
626.1583A
P10913.00
24541.155.9
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